F i b e r  O p t i c s  P r o d u c t
C a t a l o g u e
1
C O N T E N T S
INTERCONNECT
FERRULE
CONNECTOR
ADAPTOR

• Plastic boot complies with Telcordia GR-326-CORE
SC Plug for PC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex.)
for PC
for Angle PC
for PC
for Angle PC
for PC
for Angle PC
Part Number
SSC-P25B1F30 G
SSC-PN28B1G30 G
SSC-P45A1F30 G
SSC-PN48A1G30 G
SSC-P35C1F30 G
SSC-PN38C1G30 G
SSC-PN2S8D1G30 Gwith short boot for Angle PC
SSC-P2S5D1F30 Gwith short boot for PC
For PC
For Angle PC
Part Number
SSC-P1511F3151G